08/01/18

Section
1.01.
1.02.
1.03.
1.04.
1.05.

1.06.

1.07
1.08
1.09

1.10

THIS PAGE REPLACES PAGE i

CHAPTER 1

Application

Definitions

Violation a Misdemeanor
Otherwise Unlawful
Severability

Payment Into City Treasurer of Fines and
Penalties

Meanings
Citation
Penalties for Each Offense

Administrative Search Warrants.

DEFINITIONS AND GENERAL PROVISIONS APPLICABLE TO
ENTIRE CITY CODE INCLUDING PENALTY FOR VIOLATION



