08/01/18 THIS PAGE REPLACES PAGE i

CHAPTER 1

DEFINITIONS AND GENERAL PROVISIONS APPLICABLE TO ENTIRE CITY CODE INCLUDING PENALTY FOR VIOLATION

Section		Page
1.01.	Application	1-1
1.02.	Definitions	1-1
1.03.	Violation a Misdemeanor	1-3
1.04.	Otherwise Unlawful	1-3
1.05.	Severability	1-3
1.06.	Payment Into City Treasurer of Fines and Penalties	1-3
1.07	Meanings	1-3
1.08	Citation	1-3
1.09	Penalties for Each Offense	1-4
1.10	Administrative Search Warrants	1-4